1.

Kristof
Bossuyt

N-VA

2.
Mireille
Colson
N-VA

3.

.~ Nathalie

Cuylaerts
N-VA

4,
Lenn
De Cleene

N-VA

' 5.
- Jan

De Haes
N-VA

6.

Vera
De Hert

Ilse

Henderickx
 N-VA

8.
Sarah

Demartelaere

N-VA

9.

André
Gantman

N-VA

10.

Ilse
Jacques

N-VA

11.
Kathleen
Krekels

N-VA

12.
Luk
Lemmens

N-VA

Raadsleden 2025—-2030

13. 25.

- Koen n Stef
Palinckx De Keyser
N-VA Vlaams Belang

14. 26.

Marleen . , Wouter
Peeters @» k Bollansée
N-VA - Vlaams Belang

A

15.

Kathleen
Rombauts

</,
==

27.

Erik De
Quick

Vlaams Belang

28.

Yana
De Vrij

\ Vlaams Belang

20,
Catherine
Francois

§ Vlaams Belang

30.
Kinga
Pajak

Vlaams Belang

31
25
26
29
28
30
27
12
15
1 13
8
" 10
, 9
6
14

31.

Bruno
Valkeniers

Vlaams Belang

Provincie
Antwerpen



